
March 6 10-mile - Top 200 - males

March 6 10-mile - Top 200 - ladies

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 1084 1:05:33 1:05:32 Mark Sands M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

2 1023 1:08:48 +3:15 1:08:45 Daniel Crofts M Senior ENG Woodhall Spa Steamers

3 1004 1:09:16 +3:43 1:09:11 Adam Bevan M Senior ENG

4 1070 1:09:41 +4:08 1:09:33 Dec Nattrass M Senior ENG

5 1099 1:09:44 +4:11 1:09:43 Alan Wheeler M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

6 1068 1:10:21 +4:47 1:10:17 Lee Mullen M Senior UNK

7 1024 1:11:11 +5:38 1:11:09 Brian Darrington M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

8 1094 1:13:06 +7:32 1:13:00 Andrew Thompson M Veteran ENG

9 1019 1:14:35 +9:02 1:14:32 Kelvin Clements M Veteran GBR

10 1106 1:14:54 +9:21 1:14:52 Neil Walker M Veteran GBR

11 1081 1:15:06 +9:32 1:15:00 Steven Roberts M Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

12 1037 1:16:09 +10:36 1:16:00 Justin Gatenby M Veteran UNK

13 1044 1:16:24 +10:51 1:16:08 Kevin Houghton M Veteran GBR Louth Ac

14 1049 1:17:24 +11:51 1:17:15 Simon Jackson M Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

15 1071 1:17:54 +12:21 1:17:49 Matt Naylor M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

16 1065 1:18:58 +13:25 1:18:48 Damian Mason M Veteran GBR

17 1085 1:19:17 +13:44 1:19:08 Craig Seaton M Senior ENG

18 1021 1:19:38 +14:05 1:19:30 Rich Collins M Veteran GBR Bourne Town Harriers

19 1087 1:19:55 +14:21 1:19:52 Andy Shelton M Veteran GBR "Skegness & District
Running Club, (x) Skegness
Coasters, (x) Wo

20 1067 1:20:24 +14:51 1:20:15 Simon Mason M Senior GBR Boston Community Runners

21 1028 1:20:54 +15:20 1:20:51 Barry Douce M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

22 1020 1:21:58 +16:24 1:21:51 Andy Cole M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

23 1034 1:23:41 +18:07 1:23:30 Henry Fletcher M Senior UNK Spa Steamers

24 1054 1:24:05 +18:31 1:23:46 Dave Kenyon M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

25 1079 1:24:47 +19:13 1:24:31 Nick Riddington M Senior UNK

26 1051 1:24:47 +19:14 1:24:29 Chris Johnson M Veteran UNK Woodhall Spa Steamers

27 1101 1:25:38 +20:04 1:25:33 James Willis M Veteran GBR Skegness And District

28 1103 1:26:03 +20:30 1:25:53 Alistair Winter M Veteran GBR

29 1072 1:27:28 +21:55 1:27:22 Mike O'connor M Veteran IRL Halmer Harriers

30 1105 1:27:54 +22:21 1:27:41 Charles Wright M Senior ENG

31 1039 1:28:21 +22:48 1:28:04 Frenchy Grisewood M Veteran GBR

32 1022 1:28:39 +23:06 1:28:36 Andrew Cook M Veteran GBR Woodhall Spa Steamers

33 1035 1:30:29 +24:56 1:30:20 Brian Fox M Veteran GBR Rasen Bimblers/Grimsby Tri

34 1086 1:31:05 +25:31 1:30:52 Paul Shannon M Veteran UNK

35 1061 1:31:32 +25:58 1:31:26 Colin Little M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

36 1006 1:34:44 +29:11 1:34:34 Darren Bevan M Veteran GBR

37 1095 1:35:00 +29:27 1:34:49 Paul Thorpe M Veteran GBR

38 1108 1:39:48 +34:14 1:39:38 Paul Barnard M Veteran GBR

39 1066 1:42:03 +36:30 1:41:48 Barry Lincoln M Veteran GBR Sleaford Town Runners

40 1080 1:42:31 +36:58 1:42:16 Phil Roberts M Veteran GBR Tri3 Sleaford

41 1010 1:42:42 +37:09 1:42:21 Bryan Brockington M Veteran GBR Sleaford Striders

42 1050 1:46:42 +41:08 1:46:22 Ian James Fletcher M Senior ENG Woodhall Spa Steamers

43 1110 1:47:09 +41:35 1:47:09 Jonathan Ogden M Veteran GBR

44 1075 1:48:41 +43:07 1:48:33 Trevor Quarterman M Veteran UNK

45 1058 1:49:52 +44:18 1:49:39 Ian Lawrence M Veteran ENG

46 1076 1:50:18 +44:45 1:50:11 Mick Reid M Veteran ENG Lonely Goat Rc

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 1030 1:14:15 1:14:13 Paula Downing F Veteran GBR Mablethorpe Running Club

2 1009 1:15:46 +1:31 1:15:44 Rowan Booth F Senior GBR Caistor Running Club

3 1102 1:17:54 +3:39 1:17:48 Beth Wilmot F Veteran GBR Lynas Vokes Race Team

4 1100 1:23:40 +9:24 1:23:30 Claire Willis F Veteran GBR Stamford Triclub

5 1064 1:24:14 +9:59 1:24:08 Katherine Marshall F Senior GBR

6 1092 1:25:11 +10:55 1:25:05 Laura Stott-Allworthy F Senior GBR Lincoln Wellington Athletic
Club & Louth Triathlon Club
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March 6 10-mile - Top 200 - males Senior

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

7 1056 1:26:20 +12:05 1:26:14 Tanya Knight F Veteran GBR Boston Triathlon Club

8 1040 1:28:21 +14:05 1:28:04 Gemma Grisewood F Senior GBR

9 1098 1:28:29 +14:13 1:28:22 Zoe Ward F Veteran GBR

10 1082 1:28:44 +14:28 1:28:40 Helen Robinson F Veteran GBR Lonely Goat Rc

11 1090 1:30:53 +16:37 1:30:49 Victoria Shooter F Veteran GBR

12 1057 1:32:21 +18:06 1:32:12 Amy Lambley F Senior GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

13 1091 1:33:32 +19:16 1:33:28 Lisa Smith F Veteran UNK

14 1107 1:33:37 +19:21 1:33:35 Liz Cannon F Veteran GBR

15 1002 1:34:54 +20:38 1:34:42 Jay Barton F Senior GBR

16 1003 1:35:17 +21:01 1:35:01 Rachael Batterham F Senior GBR Boston Community Runners

17 1074 1:37:28 +23:12 1:37:17 Hayley Proudfoot F Senior UNK

18 1011 1:37:45 +23:29 1:37:36 Ruth Bullen F Veteran GBR

19 1018 1:38:50 +24:34 1:38:42 Jayne Clements F Veteran GBR No Drama Llamas

20 1083 1:38:54 +24:38 1:38:35 Hannah Salah F Veteran GBR N/A

21 1053 1:39:33 +25:17 1:39:19 Helen Kennedy F Veteran GBR Skegness Coasters

22 1007 1:39:40 +25:24 1:39:36 Kimberley Bolland F Senior GBR 100%

23 1063 1:39:40 +25:25 1:39:36 Sarah Magee F Veteran ENG Boston Tri Club

24 1017 1:40:08 +25:52 1:39:59 Sarah Clarke F Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

25 1062 1:40:17 +26:02 1:40:04 Lesley Lombard F Veteran GBR Caistor Running Club

26 1042 1:40:31 +26:15 1:40:26 Claire Hodgson F Veteran GBR

27 1046 1:40:37 +26:22 1:40:24 Emmajean Hearn F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

28 1031 1:40:39 +26:23 1:40:24 Jessica Emmerson F Senior ENG

29 1069 1:40:39 +26:23 1:40:24 Mel Murdoch F Senior GBR

30 1013 1:43:20 +29:04 1:43:02 Lesley Buswell F Veteran GBR Boston Community Runners

31 1026 1:43:20 +29:04 1:43:03 Jean Day F Veteran UNK

32 1093 1:44:03 +29:47 1:43:58 Denise Stukins F Senior ENG

33 1025 1:45:12 +30:57 1:44:56 Louise Darrington F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

34 108 1:46:01 +31:45 1:45:56 Kate Carpenter F Veteran GBR

35 1008 1:47:11 +32:55 1:46:53 Joanna Bonehill F Veteran GBR Spa Steamers

36 1097 1:48:18 +34:02 1:48:05 Sarah Walker F Veteran GBR

37 1109 1:49:01 +34:45 1:48:51 Fiona Hunter F Veteran GBR

38 1077 1:49:46 +35:31 1:49:37 Rose Reid F Veteran GBR

39 1059 1:49:52 +35:36 1:49:39 Sarah Lawrence F Veteran UNK

40 1060 1:51:35 +37:19 1:51:27 Frances Lincoln Mills F Veteran UNK Boston Community Runners

41 1029 1:51:37 +37:21 1:51:29 Cat Douce F Senior GBR Boston Tri Club

42 1032 1:51:46 +37:31 1:51:28 Victoria Evans F Veteran GBR

43 1043 1:53:08 +38:52 1:52:53 Dianne Houghton F Veteran GBR

44 1078 1:58:58 +44:42 1:58:43 Jackie Rhodes F Veteran GBR Woodhall Steamers

45 1104 1:58:58 +44:42 1:58:47 Adele Woodbridge F Senior GBR

46 1038 2:01:38 +47:22 2:01:33 Zoe Goude F Veteran GBR Mrs.

47 1073 2:01:38 +47:22 2:01:32 Emma Parratt F Veteran GBR 100% Tri

48 1041 2:02:33 +48:17 2:02:26 Becky Hobson F Senior GBR Sadrc

49 1088 2:08:55 +54:40 2:08:39 Helena Shelton F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 1023 1:08:48 1:08:45 Daniel Crofts M Senior ENG Woodhall Spa Steamers

2 1004 1:09:16 +0:28 1:09:11 Adam Bevan M Senior ENG

3 1070 1:09:41 +0:53 1:09:33 Dec Nattrass M Senior ENG

4 1068 1:10:21 +1:32 1:10:17 Lee Mullen M Senior UNK

5 1085 1:19:17 +10:29 1:19:08 Craig Seaton M Senior ENG

6 1067 1:20:24 +11:36 1:20:15 Simon Mason M Senior GBR Boston Community Runners

7 1034 1:23:41 +14:52 1:23:30 Henry Fletcher M Senior UNK Spa Steamers

8 1079 1:24:47 +15:58 1:24:31 Nick Riddington M Senior UNK

9 1105 1:27:54 +19:06 1:27:41 Charles Wright M Senior ENG

10 1050 1:46:42 +37:53 1:46:22 Ian James Fletcher M Senior ENG Woodhall Spa Steamers
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March 6 10-mile - Top 200 - ladies Senior

March 6 10-mile - Top 200 - males Veteran

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 1009 1:15:46 1:15:44 Rowan Booth F Senior GBR Caistor Running Club

2 1064 1:24:14 +8:27 1:24:08 Katherine Marshall F Senior GBR

3 1092 1:25:11 +9:24 1:25:05 Laura Stott-Allworthy F Senior GBR Lincoln Wellington Athletic
Club & Louth Triathlon Club

4 1040 1:28:21 +12:34 1:28:04 Gemma Grisewood F Senior GBR

5 1057 1:32:21 +16:35 1:32:12 Amy Lambley F Senior GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

6 1002 1:34:54 +19:07 1:34:42 Jay Barton F Senior GBR

7 1003 1:35:17 +19:30 1:35:01 Rachael Batterham F Senior GBR Boston Community Runners

8 1074 1:37:28 +21:41 1:37:17 Hayley Proudfoot F Senior UNK

9 1007 1:39:40 +23:53 1:39:36 Kimberley Bolland F Senior GBR 100%

10 1031 1:40:39 +24:52 1:40:24 Jessica Emmerson F Senior ENG

11 1069 1:40:39 +24:52 1:40:24 Mel Murdoch F Senior GBR

12 1093 1:44:03 +28:16 1:43:58 Denise Stukins F Senior ENG

13 1029 1:51:37 +35:50 1:51:29 Cat Douce F Senior GBR Boston Tri Club

14 1104 1:58:58 +43:11 1:58:47 Adele Woodbridge F Senior GBR

15 1041 2:02:33 +46:46 2:02:26 Becky Hobson F Senior GBR Sadrc

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 1084 1:05:33 1:05:32 Mark Sands M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

2 1099 1:09:44 +4:11 1:09:43 Alan Wheeler M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

3 1024 1:11:11 +5:38 1:11:09 Brian Darrington M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

4 1094 1:13:06 +7:32 1:13:00 Andrew Thompson M Veteran ENG

5 1019 1:14:35 +9:02 1:14:32 Kelvin Clements M Veteran GBR

6 1106 1:14:54 +9:21 1:14:52 Neil Walker M Veteran GBR

7 1081 1:15:06 +9:32 1:15:00 Steven Roberts M Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

8 1037 1:16:09 +10:36 1:16:00 Justin Gatenby M Veteran UNK

9 1044 1:16:24 +10:51 1:16:08 Kevin Houghton M Veteran GBR Louth Ac

10 1049 1:17:24 +11:51 1:17:15 Simon Jackson M Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

11 1071 1:17:54 +12:21 1:17:49 Matt Naylor M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

12 1065 1:18:58 +13:25 1:18:48 Damian Mason M Veteran GBR

13 1021 1:19:38 +14:05 1:19:30 Rich Collins M Veteran GBR Bourne Town Harriers

14 1087 1:19:55 +14:21 1:19:52 Andy Shelton M Veteran GBR "Skegness & District
Running Club, (x) Skegness
Coasters, (x) Wo

15 1028 1:20:54 +15:20 1:20:51 Barry Douce M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

16 1020 1:21:58 +16:24 1:21:51 Andy Cole M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

17 1054 1:24:05 +18:31 1:23:46 Dave Kenyon M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

18 1051 1:24:47 +19:14 1:24:29 Chris Johnson M Veteran UNK Woodhall Spa Steamers

19 1101 1:25:38 +20:04 1:25:33 James Willis M Veteran GBR Skegness And District

20 1103 1:26:03 +20:30 1:25:53 Alistair Winter M Veteran GBR

21 1072 1:27:28 +21:55 1:27:22 Mike O'connor M Veteran IRL Halmer Harriers

22 1039 1:28:21 +22:48 1:28:04 Frenchy Grisewood M Veteran GBR

23 1022 1:28:39 +23:06 1:28:36 Andrew Cook M Veteran GBR Woodhall Spa Steamers

24 1035 1:30:29 +24:56 1:30:20 Brian Fox M Veteran GBR Rasen Bimblers/Grimsby Tri

25 1086 1:31:05 +25:31 1:30:52 Paul Shannon M Veteran UNK

26 1061 1:31:32 +25:58 1:31:26 Colin Little M Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

27 1006 1:34:44 +29:11 1:34:34 Darren Bevan M Veteran GBR

28 1095 1:35:00 +29:27 1:34:49 Paul Thorpe M Veteran GBR

29 1108 1:39:48 +34:14 1:39:38 Paul Barnard M Veteran GBR

30 1066 1:42:03 +36:30 1:41:48 Barry Lincoln M Veteran GBR Sleaford Town Runners

31 1080 1:42:31 +36:58 1:42:16 Phil Roberts M Veteran GBR Tri3 Sleaford

32 1010 1:42:42 +37:09 1:42:21 Bryan Brockington M Veteran GBR Sleaford Striders

33 1110 1:47:09 +41:35 1:47:09 Jonathan Ogden M Veteran GBR

34 1075 1:48:41 +43:07 1:48:33 Trevor Quarterman M Veteran UNK

35 1058 1:49:52 +44:18 1:49:39 Ian Lawrence M Veteran ENG

36 1076 1:50:18 +44:45 1:50:11 Mick Reid M Veteran ENG Lonely Goat Rc
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March 6 10-mile - Top 200 - ladies Veteran

 

March 6 5-mile - Top 200 - males

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 1030 1:14:15 1:14:13 Paula Downing F Veteran GBR Mablethorpe Running Club

2 1102 1:17:54 +3:39 1:17:48 Beth Wilmot F Veteran GBR Lynas Vokes Race Team

3 1100 1:23:40 +9:24 1:23:30 Claire Willis F Veteran GBR Stamford Triclub

4 1056 1:26:20 +12:05 1:26:14 Tanya Knight F Veteran GBR Boston Triathlon Club

5 1098 1:28:29 +14:13 1:28:22 Zoe Ward F Veteran GBR

6 1082 1:28:44 +14:28 1:28:40 Helen Robinson F Veteran GBR Lonely Goat Rc

7 1090 1:30:53 +16:37 1:30:49 Victoria Shooter F Veteran GBR

8 1091 1:33:32 +19:16 1:33:28 Lisa Smith F Veteran UNK

9 1107 1:33:37 +19:21 1:33:35 Liz Cannon F Veteran GBR

10 1011 1:37:45 +23:29 1:37:36 Ruth Bullen F Veteran GBR

11 1018 1:38:50 +24:34 1:38:42 Jayne Clements F Veteran GBR No Drama Llamas

12 1083 1:38:54 +24:38 1:38:35 Hannah Salah F Veteran GBR N/A

13 1053 1:39:33 +25:17 1:39:19 Helen Kennedy F Veteran GBR Skegness Coasters

14 1063 1:39:40 +25:25 1:39:36 Sarah Magee F Veteran ENG Boston Tri Club

15 1017 1:40:08 +25:52 1:39:59 Sarah Clarke F Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

16 1062 1:40:17 +26:02 1:40:04 Lesley Lombard F Veteran GBR Caistor Running Club

17 1042 1:40:31 +26:15 1:40:26 Claire Hodgson F Veteran GBR

18 1046 1:40:37 +26:22 1:40:24 Emmajean Hearn F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

19 1013 1:43:20 +29:04 1:43:02 Lesley Buswell F Veteran GBR Boston Community Runners

20 1026 1:43:20 +29:04 1:43:03 Jean Day F Veteran UNK

21 1025 1:45:12 +30:57 1:44:56 Louise Darrington F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

22 108 1:46:01 +31:45 1:45:56 Kate Carpenter F Veteran GBR

23 1008 1:47:11 +32:55 1:46:53 Joanna Bonehill F Veteran GBR Spa Steamers

24 1097 1:48:18 +34:02 1:48:05 Sarah Walker F Veteran GBR

25 1109 1:49:01 +34:45 1:48:51 Fiona Hunter F Veteran GBR

26 1077 1:49:46 +35:31 1:49:37 Rose Reid F Veteran GBR

27 1059 1:49:52 +35:36 1:49:39 Sarah Lawrence F Veteran UNK

28 1060 1:51:35 +37:19 1:51:27 Frances Lincoln Mills F Veteran UNK Boston Community Runners

29 1032 1:51:46 +37:31 1:51:28 Victoria Evans F Veteran GBR

30 1043 1:53:08 +38:52 1:52:53 Dianne Houghton F Veteran GBR

31 1078 1:58:58 +44:42 1:58:43 Jackie Rhodes F Veteran GBR Woodhall Steamers

32 1038 2:01:38 +47:22 2:01:33 Zoe Goude F Veteran GBR Mrs.

33 1073 2:01:38 +47:22 2:01:32 Emma Parratt F Veteran GBR 100% Tri

34 1088 2:08:55 +54:40 2:08:39 Helena Shelton F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 131 31:52 31:50 David Hunter M Veteran GBR Lincoln & District Runners

2 100 32:59 +1:06 32:57 Dave Allworthy M Veteran GBR Lincoln Wellington Athletic
Club

3 120 33:09 +1:16 33:06 Steven Dowse M Senior GBR Sills & Betteridge Llp

4 112 34:40 +2:47 34:37 Adam Coffey M Senior GBR City Of Hull Ac

5 119 35:37 +3:44 35:33 Philip Donnor M Senior UNK

6 124 37:46 +5:53 37:44 Martyn Gammidge M Veteran GBR Caistor

7 115 38:00 +6:07 37:57 Keir Collins M Junior GBR Bourne Town Harriers

8 150 42:38 +10:45 42:35 Mark Ruhier M Veteran GBR Lynas Vokes Race Team

9 1048 43:42 +11:49 43:37 Simon Jackson M Veteran GBR 100% Tri

10 156 44:30 +12:37 44:19 Fran Stimson M Veteran ENG Skegness & District Running
Club

11 123 45:09 +13:16 44:58 Darren Fissenden M Veteran GBR Skegness And District
Running Club

12 129 46:11 +14:18 45:49 Aaron Hoodless M Senior GBR

13 103 46:17 +14:24 46:08 James Benton M Senior GBR

14 110 48:25 +16:32 48:19 Mark Challinor M Veteran GBR Lonely Goat Rc

15 155 49:20 +17:27 49:12 Ian Starbuck M Veteran GBR Sleaford Striders

16 136 49:31 +17:38 49:20 Andy Mackinder M Veteran GBR Skegness And District
Running Club
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March 6 5-mile - Top 200 - ladies

March 6 5-mile - Top 200 - males Junior

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

17 162 49:53 +18:01 49:44 Charles Watkinson M Senior GBR

18 158 49:57 +18:04 49:49 Patrick Taylor M Veteran UNK

19 141 50:16 +18:23 49:52 Nick Parker M Senior GBR

20 102 50:42 +18:49 50:38 Will Bentley M Junior GBR Tri3 Sleaford

21 164 51:22 +19:29 51:14 Guy Willey M Veteran GBR

22 152 51:36 +19:43 51:30 Gareth Smith M Veteran ENG

23 122 54:20 +22:27 54:06 Graham Farley M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

24 149 56:15 +24:22 56:10 Graeme Reynolds M Veteran ENG Cliff Village Runners

25 118 57:18 +25:25 57:09 Tim Day M Veteran GBR

26 62 1:01:23 +29:30 1:00:59 Jimmy Hearn M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

27 139 1:05:27 +33:34 1:05:03 Barry Norton M Veteran GBR

28 121 1:23:15 +51:22 1:22:55 Simon Elmer M Veteran UNK

29 134 48:45:45 +48:13:52 48:45:42 Benjamin Keaton M Veteran GBR Woodhall Spa Steamers

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 132 39:40 39:38 Harriet Johnson F Senior GBR 100% Tri

2 125 42:18 +2:38 42:13 Catherine Goodway F Senior GBR

3 146 44:51 +5:10 44:45 Vicky Prestwood F Veteran ENG Lincoln Tri Club

4 142 46:50 +7:09 46:41 Lisa Pask F Veteran GBR N/A

5 163 48:55 +9:15 48:48 Mel Wheeler F Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

6 145 49:15 +9:35 49:08 Katie Perry F Senior GBR Boston Tri Club

7 160 50:04 +10:23 50:00 Shiela Vasquez F Senior UNK

8 1047 50:27 +10:47 50:21 June Jackson F Veteran GBR

9 1016 51:20 +11:40 51:16 Wendi Carrington F Veteran GBR Belvoir Tri Club

10 138 51:30 +11:49 51:17 Jane Martin F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

11 114 51:30 +11:49 51:17 Tracey Collings F Veteran ENG Skegness & District Running
Club

12 147 52:08 +12:27 52:01 Sarah Rastall F Veteran GBR

13 113 52:28 +12:48 52:23 Suzanne Cole F Veteran UNK

14 151 54:01 +14:20 53:49 Lydia Shreeves F Veteran GBR Skegness And District
Running Club

15 106 54:44 +15:03 54:37 Barbara Burton F Veteran GBR

16 1014 56:57 +17:17 56:52 Debbie Carleton F Veteran GBR 100% Tri / Belvoir Tri Club

17 153 57:09 +17:28 57:05 Lynn Smitheringale F Veteran UNK 100% Tri

18 130 57:17 +17:37 57:07 Sharon Houghton F Veteran UNK

19 104 59:12 +19:31 59:04 Jade Brockington F Senior ENG Sleaford Striders Ac

20 148 1:00:35 +20:55 1:00:13 Julie Renshaw F Veteran GBR

21 159 1:00:36 +20:55 1:00:13 Bethany Vardy F Senior GBR

22 109 1:00:43 +21:03 1:00:28 Debbie Challinor F Veteran GBR Lonely Goat Rc

23 143 1:02:16 +22:35 1:02:04 Rachel Peacock F Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

24 127 1:03:01 +23:21 1:02:41 Tiff Hebron F Senior ENG

25 101 1:03:48 +24:08 1:03:34 Katie Baxter F Veteran GBR Halmer Harriers

26 144 1:03:50 +24:10 1:03:36 Jayne Pell F Veteran UNK Halmer Harriers

27 133 1:05:02 +25:21 1:04:50 Julie Johnson F Veteran GBR

28 105 1:05:37 +25:57 1:05:28 Samantha Brockington F Veteran UNK Sleaford Striders

29 107 1:07:26 +27:46 1:07:13 Hannah Cann F Veteran GBR Lincoln Triathlon Club

30 161 1:08:32 +28:52 1:08:17 Lorraine Vince F Veteran UNK Sleaford Striders Ac

31 111 1:09:51 +30:11 1:09:32 Sheila Clark F Veteran GBR

32 140 1:13:13 +33:33 1:12:49 Janet Norton F Veteran GBR

33 154 1:16:18 +36:38 1:16:00 Carol Starbuck F Veteran UNK Sleaford Striders

34 116 1:20:20 +40:39 1:19:58 Joanne Cook F Veteran GBR

35 1055 1:23:37 +43:56 1:11:29 Roenel Kenyon F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 115 38:00 37:57 Keir Collins M Junior GBR Bourne Town Harriers

2 102 50:42 +12:42 50:38 Will Bentley M Junior GBR Tri3 Sleaford
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March 6 5-mile - Top 200 - males Senior

March 6 5-mile - Top 200 - ladies Senior

March 6 5-mile - Top 200 - males Veteran

March 6 5-mile - Top 200 - ladies Veteran

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 120 33:09 33:06 Steven Dowse M Senior GBR Sills & Betteridge Llp

2 112 34:40 +1:30 34:37 Adam Coffey M Senior GBR City Of Hull Ac

3 119 35:37 +2:27 35:33 Philip Donnor M Senior UNK

4 129 46:11 +13:02 45:49 Aaron Hoodless M Senior GBR

5 103 46:17 +13:08 46:08 James Benton M Senior GBR

6 162 49:53 +16:44 49:44 Charles Watkinson M Senior GBR

7 141 50:16 +17:06 49:52 Nick Parker M Senior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 132 39:40 39:38 Harriet Johnson F Senior GBR 100% Tri

2 125 42:18 +2:38 42:13 Catherine Goodway F Senior GBR

3 145 49:15 +9:35 49:08 Katie Perry F Senior GBR Boston Tri Club

4 160 50:04 +10:23 50:00 Shiela Vasquez F Senior UNK

5 104 59:12 +19:31 59:04 Jade Brockington F Senior ENG Sleaford Striders Ac

6 159 1:00:36 +20:55 1:00:13 Bethany Vardy F Senior GBR

7 127 1:03:01 +23:21 1:02:41 Tiff Hebron F Senior ENG

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 131 31:52 31:50 David Hunter M Veteran GBR Lincoln & District Runners

2 100 32:59 +1:06 32:57 Dave Allworthy M Veteran GBR Lincoln Wellington Athletic
Club

3 124 37:46 +5:53 37:44 Martyn Gammidge M Veteran GBR Caistor

4 150 42:38 +10:45 42:35 Mark Ruhier M Veteran GBR Lynas Vokes Race Team

5 1048 43:42 +11:49 43:37 Simon Jackson M Veteran GBR 100% Tri

6 156 44:30 +12:37 44:19 Fran Stimson M Veteran ENG Skegness & District Running
Club

7 123 45:09 +13:16 44:58 Darren Fissenden M Veteran GBR Skegness And District
Running Club

8 110 48:25 +16:32 48:19 Mark Challinor M Veteran GBR Lonely Goat Rc

9 155 49:20 +17:27 49:12 Ian Starbuck M Veteran GBR Sleaford Striders

10 136 49:31 +17:38 49:20 Andy Mackinder M Veteran GBR Skegness And District
Running Club

11 158 49:57 +18:04 49:49 Patrick Taylor M Veteran UNK

12 164 51:22 +19:29 51:14 Guy Willey M Veteran GBR

13 152 51:36 +19:43 51:30 Gareth Smith M Veteran ENG

14 122 54:20 +22:27 54:06 Graham Farley M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

15 149 56:15 +24:22 56:10 Graeme Reynolds M Veteran ENG Cliff Village Runners

16 118 57:18 +25:25 57:09 Tim Day M Veteran GBR

17 62 1:01:23 +29:30 1:00:59 Jimmy Hearn M Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

18 139 1:05:27 +33:34 1:05:03 Barry Norton M Veteran GBR

19 121 1:23:15 +51:22 1:22:55 Simon Elmer M Veteran UNK

20 134 48:45:45 +48:13:52 48:45:42 Benjamin Keaton M Veteran GBR Woodhall Spa Steamers

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 146 44:51 44:45 Vicky Prestwood F Veteran ENG Lincoln Tri Club

2 142 46:50 +1:59 46:41 Lisa Pask F Veteran GBR N/A

3 163 48:55 +4:04 48:48 Mel Wheeler F Veteran GBR Boston Tri Club

4 1047 50:27 +5:36 50:21 June Jackson F Veteran GBR

5 1016 51:20 +6:29 51:16 Wendi Carrington F Veteran GBR Belvoir Tri Club

6 138 51:30 +6:38 51:17 Jane Martin F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

7 114 51:30 +6:39 51:17 Tracey Collings F Veteran ENG Skegness & District Running
Club

8 147 52:08 +7:17 52:01 Sarah Rastall F Veteran GBR

9 113 52:28 +7:37 52:23 Suzanne Cole F Veteran UNK
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March 6 2-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - males

March 6 2-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - ladies

March 6 2-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - males Junior

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

10 151 54:01 +9:10 53:49 Lydia Shreeves F Veteran GBR Skegness And District
Running Club

11 106 54:44 +9:52 54:37 Barbara Burton F Veteran GBR

12 1014 56:57 +12:06 56:52 Debbie Carleton F Veteran GBR 100% Tri / Belvoir Tri Club

13 153 57:09 +12:18 57:05 Lynn Smitheringale F Veteran UNK 100% Tri

14 130 57:17 +12:26 57:07 Sharon Houghton F Veteran UNK

15 148 1:00:35 +15:44 1:00:13 Julie Renshaw F Veteran GBR

16 109 1:00:43 +15:52 1:00:28 Debbie Challinor F Veteran GBR Lonely Goat Rc

17 143 1:02:16 +17:25 1:02:04 Rachel Peacock F Veteran ENG Boston Community Runners

18 101 1:03:48 +18:57 1:03:34 Katie Baxter F Veteran GBR Halmer Harriers

19 144 1:03:50 +18:59 1:03:36 Jayne Pell F Veteran UNK Halmer Harriers

20 133 1:05:02 +20:11 1:04:50 Julie Johnson F Veteran GBR

21 105 1:05:37 +20:46 1:05:28 Samantha Brockington F Veteran UNK Sleaford Striders

22 107 1:07:26 +22:35 1:07:13 Hannah Cann F Veteran GBR Lincoln Triathlon Club

23 161 1:08:32 +23:41 1:08:17 Lorraine Vince F Veteran UNK Sleaford Striders Ac

24 111 1:09:51 +25:00 1:09:32 Sheila Clark F Veteran GBR

25 140 1:13:13 +28:22 1:12:49 Janet Norton F Veteran GBR

26 154 1:16:18 +31:27 1:16:00 Carol Starbuck F Veteran UNK Sleaford Striders

27 116 1:20:20 +35:29 1:19:58 Joanne Cook F Veteran GBR

28 1055 1:23:37 +38:46 1:11:29 Roenel Kenyon F Veteran GBR Skegness & District Running
Club

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 55 10:48 10:48 Edward Evison M Junior GBR

2 52 11:37 +0:49 11:37 Austin Cotton M Junior GBR

3 58 12:31 +1:43 12:31 Ethan Hunter M Junior GBR Lwac

4 65 12:37 +1:49 12:37 Harrison Nolan M Junior GBR Lwac

5 71 12:43 +1:55 12:43 Joseph Thorpe M Junior GBR Sleaford Striders

6 60 12:52 +2:04 12:52 Kazuo Keaton M Junior USA

7 51 12:53 +2:04 12:53 Thomas Benton M Junior GBR

8 64 13:01 +2:13 13:01 Ruben Langford M Junior GBR Boston Community Runners

9 54 13:07 +2:19 13:07 Joseph Douce M Junior GBR Boston Tri Club

10 69 13:08 +2:19 13:08 Phoenix Thompson M Junior ENG

11 57 13:26 +2:38 13:26 Finley Houghton M Junior GBR

12 61 16:16 +5:28 16:16 Harrison Knight M Junior GBR Boston Triathlon Club

13 59 25:30 +14:42 25:29 Ben Jackson M Junior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 68 12:29 12:29 Felicity Prestwood F Junior GBR Lincoln Tri Club

2 56 13:26 +0:57 13:26 Elsie Gill F Junior ENG Lwac

3 53 13:55 +1:26 13:55 Emily Douce F Junior GBR Boston Tri Club

4 73 14:12 +1:42 14:12 Olivia Winter F Junior GBR

5 70 14:32 +2:03 14:32 Isabelle Thorpe F Junior GBR Sleaford Striders

6 67 16:17 +3:47 16:17 Maisie Presgrave F Junior GBR Boston Tri

7 63 22:30 +10:01 22:30 Neve Langford F Junior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 55 10:48 10:48 Edward Evison M Junior GBR

2 52 11:37 +0:49 11:37 Austin Cotton M Junior GBR

3 58 12:31 +1:43 12:31 Ethan Hunter M Junior GBR Lwac

4 65 12:37 +1:49 12:37 Harrison Nolan M Junior GBR Lwac

5 71 12:43 +1:55 12:43 Joseph Thorpe M Junior GBR Sleaford Striders

6 60 12:52 +2:04 12:52 Kazuo Keaton M Junior USA

7 51 12:53 +2:04 12:53 Thomas Benton M Junior GBR

8 64 13:01 +2:13 13:01 Ruben Langford M Junior GBR Boston Community Runners

9 54 13:07 +2:19 13:07 Joseph Douce M Junior GBR Boston Tri Club
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March 6 2-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - ladies Junior

 

March 6 1-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - males

March 6 1-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - ladies

March 6 1-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - males Junior

March 6 1-mile (Juniors) - Top 200 - ladies Junior

Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

10 69 13:08 +2:19 13:08 Phoenix Thompson M Junior ENG

11 57 13:26 +2:38 13:26 Finley Houghton M Junior GBR

12 61 16:16 +5:28 16:16 Harrison Knight M Junior GBR Boston Triathlon Club

13 59 25:30 +14:42 25:29 Ben Jackson M Junior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 68 12:29 12:29 Felicity Prestwood F Junior GBR Lincoln Tri Club

2 56 13:26 +0:57 13:26 Elsie Gill F Junior ENG Lwac

3 53 13:55 +1:26 13:55 Emily Douce F Junior GBR Boston Tri Club

4 73 14:12 +1:42 14:12 Olivia Winter F Junior GBR

5 70 14:32 +2:03 14:32 Isabelle Thorpe F Junior GBR Sleaford Striders

6 67 16:17 +3:47 16:17 Maisie Presgrave F Junior GBR Boston Tri

7 63 22:30 +10:01 22:30 Neve Langford F Junior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 9 6:56 6:53 Charlie Johnson M Junior GBR

2 23 7:22 +0:26 7:21 Hugo Ward M Junior GBR Boston Triathlon Club

3 10 8:01 +1:04 7:57 Finley Johnson M Junior GBR

4 15 9:29 +2:32 9:25 Jensen Murdoch M Junior GBR

5 19 9:38 +2:41 9:33 Max Stukins M Junior GBR

6 5 11:39 +4:43 11:35 Arran Cook M Junior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 11 7:50 7:47 Rosie Ladds F Junior GBR Boston Tri

2 26 7:53 +0:03 7:50 Freya Wheeler F Junior GBR

3 17 8:17 +0:27 8:14 Izzie Presgrave F Junior GBR Boston Tri Club

4 4 8:25 +0:35 8:22 Sophie Brown F Junior GBR Woodhall Spa Mini Steamer

5 16 8:43 +0:53 8:40 Eliza Nolan F Junior GBR

6 12 8:50 +1:00 8:48 Jorgie Marsters F Junior GBR Trident Sports Events

7 13 9:00 +1:10 8:58 Nell Marsters F Junior GBR Trident Sports Events

8 27 9:27 +1:37 9:24 Olivia Allworthy F Junior GBR

9 8 9:49 +1:59 9:46 Ella-Rose Hunter F Junior GBR Lwac

10 18 10:03 +2:13 9:59 Ella Riches F Junior GBR

11 3 10:08 +2:18 10:05 Emma Bonehill F Junior GBR Spa Steamers

12 6 10:43 +2:53 10:41 Camilla Fletcher F Junior GBR Spa Steamers

13 25 11:07 +3:17 11:07 Willow Wheeler F Junior GBR Boston Tri Club

14 20 12:44 +4:54 12:39 Summer Stukins F Junior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 9 6:56 6:53 Charlie Johnson M Junior GBR

2 23 7:22 +0:26 7:21 Hugo Ward M Junior GBR Boston Triathlon Club

3 10 8:01 +1:04 7:57 Finley Johnson M Junior GBR

4 15 9:29 +2:32 9:25 Jensen Murdoch M Junior GBR

5 19 9:38 +2:41 9:33 Max Stukins M Junior GBR

6 5 11:39 +4:43 11:35 Arran Cook M Junior GBR

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

1 11 7:50 7:47 Rosie Ladds F Junior GBR Boston Tri

2 26 7:53 +0:03 7:50 Freya Wheeler F Junior GBR

3 17 8:17 +0:27 8:14 Izzie Presgrave F Junior GBR Boston Tri Club

4 4 8:25 +0:35 8:22 Sophie Brown F Junior GBR Woodhall Spa Mini Steamer

5 16 8:43 +0:53 8:40 Eliza Nolan F Junior GBR
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Revesby Run Series 2021/2022 7 November 2021 - 29 May 2022

Pos. Bibno
.

Finish time Behind Chip time Participant Sex Category NAT Club/Company/Sponsor City

6 12 8:50 +1:00 8:48 Jorgie Marsters F Junior GBR Trident Sports Events

7 13 9:00 +1:10 8:58 Nell Marsters F Junior GBR Trident Sports Events

8 27 9:27 +1:37 9:24 Olivia Allworthy F Junior GBR

9 8 9:49 +1:59 9:46 Ella-Rose Hunter F Junior GBR Lwac

10 18 10:03 +2:13 9:59 Ella Riches F Junior GBR

11 3 10:08 +2:18 10:05 Emma Bonehill F Junior GBR Spa Steamers

12 6 10:43 +2:53 10:41 Camilla Fletcher F Junior GBR Spa Steamers

13 25 11:07 +3:17 11:07 Willow Wheeler F Junior GBR Boston Tri Club

14 20 12:44 +4:54 12:39 Summer Stukins F Junior GBR
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